
Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Overall Team Placements

Snooker RelayStandard Gamblers JumpersScore (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Tcam Sweeps with an Ace 220 (2) 170 (5)185.12 (8) 198.24 (3) 377.09 (4)1150.45 (1)Q

And don't call me Sharon! 212 (3) 210 (2)269.83 (2) 200.51 (2) 221.14 (16)1113.48 (2)Q

Brody's Scandalous Ride 189 (5) 117 (20)251.4 (3) 123.24 (13) 380.37 (2)1061.01 (3)Q

Piper Says Jump! 184 (8) 196 (3)167.17 (12) 123.36 (12) 381.78 (1)1052.31 (4)Q

Beadle/Luka/Maja 224 (1) 252 (1)196.07 (7) 135.43 (8) 242.8 (11)1050.3 (5)Q

Icon Kept a Butterfly 152 (19) 164 (7)277.47 (1) 206.45 (1) 236.04 (12)1035.96 (6)Q

Kist's Gift was Epic 164 (11) 156 (9)148.7 (16) 174.75 (6) 377.32 (3)1020.77 (7)Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to the Occasion 176 (9) 166 (6)207.09 (6) 58.44 (24) 363.77 (7)971.3 (8)Q

Livin' on a prayer 174 (10) 152 (10)216.59 (5) 171.65 (7) 193.99 (23)908.23 (9)Q

International Delight 156 (16) 189 (4)216.96 (4) 99.67 (21) 213.41 (20)875.04 (10)Q

ABLe Dogs 153 (18) 87 (25)92.69 (17) 177.95 (5) 356.07 (8)866.71 (11)Q

The 3 M.A.N. Team 162 (12) 135 (16)67.82 (22) 112.35 (16) 373.46 (5)850.63 (12)Q

Triple Play 158 (15) 140 (14)177.28 (9) 129.42 (9) 228.19 (13)832.89 (13)Q

Mini-Paws 186 (7) 162 (8)171.92 (10) 106.94 (18) 202.89 (22)829.75 (14)

California Kids 208 (4) 144 (11)153.43 (15) 126.2 (10) 192.32 (24)823.95 (15)

3 Borders To Go 146 (21) 69 (27)169.05 (11) 63.8 (23) 352.78 (9)800.63 (16)

International Intrigue 141 (22) 86 (26)87.81 (19) 100.3 (20) 365.48 (6)780.59 (17)

Catch/Jade/Riley 152 (20) 110 (21)166.34 (13) 125.97 (11) 219.29 (19)773.6 (18)

Release the Kraken 160 (13) 142 (13)164.81 (14) 51.52 (26) 219.94 (17)738.27 (19)

Savanna's a Cinch to Wyn 189 (6) 144 (12)56.93 (23) 106.79 (19) 224.9 (14)721.62 (20)

Petite Dames 159 (14) 129 (17)0 (27) 196.57 (4) 219.57 (18)704.14 (21)

Mary and Niko on a Lark 135 (23) 98 (22)47.03 (24) 81.38 (22) 338.5 (10)699.91 (22)

Cap/Ice/Trim 154 (17) 140 (15)88.08 (18) 0 (27) 224.57 (15)606.65 (23)

R2-BQ 93 (27) 129 (18)0 (26) 121.56 (14) 209.52 (21)553.08 (24)

Benny/Denny/Shock 98 (26) 87 (24)76.83 (21) 53.98 (25) 80.91 (25)396.72 (25)

Gem/Suzy/Tek 102 (25) 94 (23)81.73 (20) 110.5 (17) 0 (26)388.23 (26)

Dig that Leda at the Fynnish line 117 (24) 117 (19)39.61 (25) 112.91 (15) 0 (27)386.52 (27)



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Std/Gam/Snk/Jmp CUMULATIVE

SnookerStandard Gamblers JumpersScore (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

And don't call me Sharon! 212 (3) 210 (2)269.83 (2) 200.51 (2)892.34 (1)Q

Beadle/Luka/Maja 224 (1) 252 (1)196.07 (7) 135.43 (8)807.5 (2)Q

Icon Kept a Butterfly 152 (19) 164 (7)277.47 (1) 206.45 (1)799.92 (3)Q

Tcam Sweeps with an Ace 220 (2) 170 (5)185.12 (8) 198.24 (3)773.36 (4)Q

Livin' on a prayer 174 (10) 152 (10)216.59 (5) 171.65 (7)714.24 (5)Q

Brody's Scandalous Ride 189 (5) 117 (20)251.4 (3) 123.24 (13)680.64 (6)Q

Piper Says Jump! 184 (8) 196 (3)167.17 (12) 123.36 (12)670.53 (7)Q

International Delight 156 (16) 189 (4)216.96 (4) 99.67 (21)661.63 (8)Q

Kist's Gift was Epic 164 (11) 156 (9)148.7 (16) 174.75 (6)643.45 (9)Q

California Kids 208 (4) 144 (11)153.43 (15) 126.2 (10)631.63 (10)Q

Mini-Paws 186 (7) 162 (8)171.92 (10) 106.94 (18)626.86 (11)Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to the Occasion 176 (9) 166 (6)207.09 (6) 58.44 (24)607.53 (12)

Triple Play 158 (15) 140 (14)177.28 (9) 129.42 (9)604.7 (13)

Catch/Jade/Riley 152 (20) 110 (21)166.34 (13) 125.97 (11)554.31 (14)

Release the Kraken 160 (13) 142 (13)164.81 (14) 51.52 (26)518.33 (15)

ABLe Dogs 153 (18) 87 (25)92.69 (17) 177.95 (5)510.64 (16)

Savanna's a Cinch to Wyn 189 (6) 144 (12)56.93 (23) 106.79 (19)496.72 (17)

Petite Dames 159 (14) 129 (17)0 (27) 196.57 (4)484.57 (18)

The 3 M.A.N. Team 162 (12) 135 (16)67.82 (22) 112.35 (16)477.17 (19)

3 Borders To Go 146 (21) 69 (27)169.05 (11) 63.8 (23)447.85 (20)

International Intrigue 141 (22) 86 (26)87.81 (19) 100.3 (20)415.11 (21)

Gem/Suzy/Tek 102 (25) 94 (23)81.73 (20) 110.5 (17)388.23 (22)

Dig that Leda at the Fynnish line 117 (24) 117 (19)39.61 (25) 112.91 (15)386.52 (23)

Cap/Ice/Trim 154 (17) 140 (15)88.08 (18) 0 (27)382.08 (24)

Mary and Niko on a Lark 135 (23) 98 (22)47.03 (24) 81.38 (22)361.41 (25)

R2-BQ 93 (27) 129 (18)0 (26) 121.56 (14)343.56 (26)

Benny/Denny/Shock 98 (26) 87 (24)76.83 (21) 53.98 (25)315.81 (27)



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Standard Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Icon Kept a Butterfly 277.47 (1) 30.58 49.18 32.77
Q

And don't call me Sharon 269.83 (2) 33.76 44.42 41.99
Q

Brody's Scandalous Ride 251.4 (3) 43.98 33.15 61.47
Q

International Delight 216.96 (4) 65.49 57.16 50.39
Q

Livin' on a prayer 216.59 (5) 67.77 62.96 42.68
Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to th 207.09 (6) 55.37 59.84 67.70
Q

Beadle/Luka/Maja 196.07 (7) 32.77 31.16 130.00

Tcam Sweeps with an Ac 185.12 (8) 31.09 130.00 43.79

Triple Play 177.28 (9) 130.00 36.58 46.14

Mini-Paws 171.92 (10) 130.00 42.64 45.44

3 Borders To Go 169.05 (11) 40.45 50.50 130.00

Piper Says Jump! 167.17 (12) 130.00 48.14 44.69

Catch/Jade/Riley 166.34 (13) 45.15 48.51 130.00

Release the Kraken 164.81 (14) 48.08 47.11 130.00

California Kids 153.43 (15) 130.00 49.49 57.08

Kist's Gift was Epic 148.7 (16) 52.00 59.30 130.00

ABLe Dogs 92.69 (17) 37.31 130.00 130.00

Cap/Ice/Trim 88.08 (18) 130.00 41.92 130.00

International Intrigue 87.81 (19) 42.19 130.00 130.00

Gem/Suzy/Tek 81.73 (20) 130.00 130.00 48.27

Benny/Denny/Shock 76.83 (21) 53.17 130.00 130.00

The 3 M.A.N. Team 67.82 (22) 130.00 62.18 130.00

Savanna's a Cinch to Wy 56.93 (23) 130.00 73.07 130.00

Mary and Niko on a Lark 47.03 (24) 82.97 130.00 130.00

Dig that Leda at the Fynni 39.61 (25) 90.39 130.00 130.00

R2-BQ 0 (26) 130.00 130.00 130.00

Petite Dames 0 (27) 130.00 130.00 130.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Gamblers Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Beadle/Luka/Maja 224 (1) 64.00 62.00 23.00
Q

Tcam Sweeps with an Ac 220 (2) 59.00 28.00 60.00
Q

And don't call me Sharo 212 (3) 61.00 25.00 55.00
Q

California Kids 208 (4) 52.00 35.00 52.00
Q

Brody's Scandalous Rid 189 (5) 26.00 59.00 41.00
Q

Savanna's a Cinch to Wy 189 (6) 24.00 43.00 59.00
Q

Mini-Paws 186 (7) 42.00 40.00 42.00
Q

Piper Says Jump! 184 (8) 57.00 23.00 43.00
Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to t 176 (9) 34.00 53.00 30.00
Q

Livin' on a prayer 174 (10) 21.00 57.00 38.00
Q

Kist's Gift was Epic 164 (11) 61.00 23.00 25.00
Q

The 3 M.A.N. Team 162 (12) 16.00 55.00 37.00

Release the Kraken 160 (13) 55.00 29.00 23.00

Petite Dames 159 (14) 19.00 52.00 35.00

Triple Play 158 (15) 25.00 22.00 58.00

International Delight 156 (16) 40.00 37.00 27.00

Cap/Ice/Trim 154 (17) 56.00 26.00 21.00

ABLe Dogs 153 (18) 27.00 54.00 21.00

Icon Kept a Butterfly 152 (19) 30.00 38.00 33.00

Catch/Jade/Riley 152 (20) 18.00 47.00 36.00

3 Borders To Go 146 (21) 23.00 17.00 57.00

International Intrigue 141 (22) 19.00 51.00 24.00

Mary and Niko on a Lark 135 (23) 31.00 36.00 23.00

Dig that Leda at the Fynn 117 (24) 13.00 25.00 40.00

Gem/Suzy/Tek 102 (25) 19.00 20.00 29.00

Benny/Denny/Shock 98 (26) 23.00 27.00 15.00

R2-BQ 93 (27) 21.00 20.00 21.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Snooker Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Beadle/Luka/Maja 252 (1) 57.00 56.00 55.00
Q

And don't call me Sharon 210 (2) 50.00 56.00 34.00
Q

Piper Says Jump! 196 (3) 54.00 22.00 55.00
Q

International Delight 189 (4) 46.00 49.00 31.00
Q

Tcam Sweeps with an Ac 170 (5) 57.00 12.00 44.00
Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to th 166 (6) 39.00 34.00 38.00
Q

Icon Kept a Butterfly 164 (7) 22.00 51.00 36.00

Mini-Paws 162 (8) 37.00 49.00 22.00

Kist's Gift was Epic 156 (9) 35.00 48.00 21.00

Livin' on a prayer 152 (10) 36.00 26.00 39.00

California Kids 144 (11) 14.00 55.00 27.00

Savanna's a Cinch to Wy 144 (12) 50.00 8.00 38.00

Release the Kraken 142 (13) 22.00 49.00 24.00

Triple Play 140 (14) 45.00 14.00 34.00

Cap/Ice/Trim 140 (15) 48.00 38.00 7.00

The 3 M.A.N. Team 135 (16) 34.00 29.00 27.00

Petite Dames 129 (17) 22.00 10.00 54.00

R2-BQ 129 (18) 23.00 7.00 56.00

Dig that Leda at the Fynni 117 (19) 23.00 26.00 29.00

Brody's Scandalous Ride 117 (20) 32.00 8.00 38.00

Catch/Jade/Riley 110 (21) 33.00 7.00 33.00

Mary and Niko on a Lark 98 (22) 0.00 40.00 25.00

Gem/Suzy/Tek 94 (23) 7.00 1.00 55.00

Benny/Denny/Shock 87 (24) 8.00 42.00 8.00

ABLe Dogs 87 (25) 8.00 24.00 26.00

International Intrigue 86 (26) 14.00 22.00 21.00

3 Borders To Go 69 (27) 15.00 31.00 0.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Jumpers Team Placements

Dog3Dog1 Dog2Score (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Icon Kept a Butterfly 206.45 (1) 33.88 29.90 29.77
Q

And don't call me Sharon 200.51 (2) 30.85 34.07 34.57
Q

Tcam Sweeps with an Ac 198.24 (3) 29.03 39.67 33.06
Q

Petite Dames 196.57 (4) 38.15 32.85 32.43
Q

ABLe Dogs 177.95 (5) 33.14 32.15 56.76
Q

Kist's Gift was Epic 174.75 (6) 38.00 51.20 36.05
Q

Livin' on a prayer 171.65 (7) 35.95 50.96 41.44
Q

Beadle/Luka/Maja 135.43 (8) 33.87 30.70 100.00

Triple Play 129.42 (9) 34.39 36.19 100.00

California Kids 126.2 (10) 33.96 39.84 100.00

Catch/Jade/Riley 125.97 (11) 40.30 100.00 33.73

Piper Says Jump! 123.36 (12) 33.25 43.39 100.00

Brody's Scandalous Ride 123.24 (13) 34.16 100.00 42.60

R2-BQ 121.56 (14) 100.00 41.30 37.14

Dig that Leda at the Fynni 112.91 (15) 48.02 39.07 100.00

The 3 M.A.N. Team 112.35 (16) 52.38 35.27 100.00

Gem/Suzy/Tek 110.5 (17) 53.25 100.00 36.25

Mini-Paws 106.94 (18) 100.00 40.04 53.02

Savanna's a Cinch to Wy 106.79 (19) 100.00 54.94 38.27

International Intrigue 100.3 (20) 60.34 39.36 100.00

International Delight 99.67 (21) 100.00 53.65 46.68

Mary and Niko on a Lark 81.38 (22) 69.98 48.64 100.00

3 Borders To Go 63.8 (23) 36.20 100.00 100.00

Jersey & Echo Ryse to th 58.44 (24) 100.00 100.00 41.56

Benny/Denny/Shock 53.98 (25) 100.00 46.02 100.00

Release the Kraken 51.52 (26) 100.00 48.48 100.00

Cap/Ice/Trim 0 (27) 100.00 100.00 100.00



Haute TRACS Apr 7-10 2011 Dixon CA

Relay Team Placements

Score (Place)

Ch

125% cut-off

Piper Says Jump! 381.78 (1)
Q

Brody's Scandalous Ride 380.37 (2)
Q

Kist's Gift was Epic 377.32 (3)
Q

Tcam Sweeps with an Ac 377.09 (4)
Q

The 3 M.A.N. Team 373.46 (5)
Q

International Intrigue 365.48 (6)
Q

Jersey & Echo Ryse to th 363.77 (7)
Q

ABLe Dogs 356.07 (8)
Q

3 Borders To Go 352.78 (9)
Q

Mary and Niko on a Lark 338.5 (10)
Q

Beadle/Luka/Maja 242.8 (11)

Icon Kept a Butterfly 236.04 (12)

Triple Play 228.19 (13)

Savanna's a Cinch to Wy 224.9 (14)

Cap/Ice/Trim 224.57 (15)

And don't call me Sharon 221.14 (16)

Release the Kraken 219.94 (17)

Petite Dames 219.57 (18)

Catch/Jade/Riley 219.29 (19)

International Delight 213.41 (20)

R2-BQ 209.52 (21)

Mini-Paws 202.89 (22)

Livin' on a prayer 193.99 (23)

California Kids 192.32 (24)

Benny/Denny/Shock 80.91 (25)

Gem/Suzy/Tek 0 (26)

Dig that Leda at the Fynni 0 (27)


